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ENTRIES LIST BY NATIONAL FEDERATION 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

1 DPR KOREA RYU IL CHON M 60117 MIXED 
PAIR 12-09-1994 SENIOR 

2 DPR KOREA KIM KWANG MYONG M 67116 MENS 
PAIR 01-12-2003 SENIOR 

3 DPR KOREA PAK JIN RYONG M 67121 MENS 
PAIR 07-04-2010 SENIOR 

4 DPR KOREA RO HYE SONG F 48868 
MIXED 
PAIR 11/24/2004 SENIOR 

5 HONG KONG CHAN TSZ YAN CARA F 67614 WOMENS 
GROUP 10/22/2014 PRE 

YOUTH 

6 HONG KONG SUN YIN HING SOPHIA F 60578 WOMENS 
GROUP 03-04-2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

7 HONG KONG KWONG YAU CHING F 60575 WOMENS 
GROUP 12-12-2010 PRE 

YOUTH 

8 HONG KONG HO HIU LAM F 67611 WOMENS 
GROUP 5/27/2010 YOUTH 

9 HONG KONG LOK WAI SHUN F 67810 WOMENS 
GROUP 11-07-2011 YOUTH 

10 HONG KONG LOK WAI CHUN F 67809 WOMENS 
GROUP 6/17/2008 YOUTH 

11 INDIA MAJUMDAR RAINA F 60542 WOMENS 
PAIR 6/15/2008 JUNIOR 

12 INDIA BHATTACHARYA ANUSRITA F 67674 WOMENS 
PAIR 11/21/2007 JUNIOR 

13 INDIA LOKESH CHINMAI GOWDA M 63433 MENS 
PAIR 8/25/2011 JUNIOR 

14 INDIA BETTASWAMY INDRAKUMAR 
RUPESH GOWDA M 63426 MENS 

PAIR 05-11-2006 JUNIOR 

15 INDIA SIVAJI SRISANTH M 67577 MIXED 
PAIR 11/14/2006 JUNIOR 

16 INDIA RANJITH SANJANA F 67579 MIXED 
PAIR 8/20/2012 JUNIOR 

17 INDIA SHINDE SANVI VIVEK F 67576 MIXED 
PAIR 04-01-2011 JUNIOR 

18 INDIA DIGHE ADITYA RAJU M 67578 MIXED 
PAIR 3/14/2007 JUNIOR 

19 INDIA DAS ARUSHI F 67670 WOMENS 
GROUP 01-05-2012 JUNIOR 

20 INDIA SARKAR NISHA F 67668 WOMENS 
GROUP 6/26/2007 JUNIOR 

21 INDIA BANERJEE BIDISHA F 67667 WOMENS 
GROUP 4/29/2009 JUNIOR 

22 INDIA THAKRE AKSHAYNI NITIN F 67677 WOMENS 
GROUP 08-10-2012 JUNIOR 

23 INDIA WARDHE GARIMA RAJESH F 67680 WOMENS 
GROUP 

5/26/2011 JUNIOR 



 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

24 INDIA HIREKHAN SAMBODHI AJAY F 67676 WOMENS 
GROUP 3/16/2012 JUNIOR 

25 INDIA SASANE DIKSHANT RAHUL M 67573 MENS 
GROUP 12-05-2011 JUNIOR 

26 INDIA JANASKAR ATHARVA 
PRASHANT M 67574 MENS 

GROUP 9/24/2008 JUNIOR 

27 INDIA UNIYAL NAMOH DEEPAK M 60545 MENS 
GROUP 9/13/2008 JUNIOR 

28 INDIA GOSAVI ASHWIN GAJANAN M 60546 MENS 
GROUP 8/15/2007 JUNIOR 

29 INDIA AMBORE PRAJWAL 
BALASAHEB M 67807 MENS 

GROUP 6/25/2011 JUNIOR 

30 INDIA PATE DIGVIJAY 
DNYANESHWAR M 67806 MENS 

GROUP 01-07-2010 JUNIOR 

31 INDIA KUTE PREM SANTOSH M 67831 MENS 
GROUP 11/19/2007 JUNIOR 

32 INDIA VIBHUTE ADITYA 
RENUKADAS M 67832 MENS 

GROUP 9/16/2008 JUNIOR 

33 INDIA DUTTA PAULAMI F 67725 WOMENS 
PAIR 3/18/2014 PRE 

YOUTH 

34 INDIA MITRA ANANDITA F 67760 
WOMENS 
PAIR 11/13/2014 

PRE 
YOUTH 

35 INDIA - ARANYA F 67713 WOMENS 
PAIR 8/30/2012 PRE 

YOUTH 

36 INDIA SHARMA VEDIKA F 67722 WOMENS 
PAIR 01-07-2012 PRE 

YOUTH 

37 INDIA BAFNA SHUBHAM M 67689 MENS 
PAIR 7/24/2013 PRE 

YOUTH 

38 INDIA RAVI KUMAR RITESH M 67693 MENS 
PAIR 12-02-2010 PRE 

YOUTH 

39 INDIA ANIL KUMAR AARUSHI F 67721 MIXED 
PAIR 7/18/2012 PRE 

YOUTH 

40 INDIA VELAN NIKHIL M 67690 MIXED 
PAIR 03-12-2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

41 INDIA KARMAKAR MEGHA F 67683 WOMENS 
GROUP 10/29/2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

42 INDIA BARMAN NANDINI F 67726 WOMENS 
GROUP 12/17/2010 PRE 

YOUTH 

43 INDIA BHATTACHARYA SULAGNA F 67686 WOMENS 
GROUP 5/23/2014 PRE 

YOUTH 

44 INDIA BHATTA ANANYA F 67712 WOMENS 
GROUP 11/14/2013 PRE 

YOUTH 

45 INDIA SUMA RAJ ASHMITHA F 67856 WOMENS 
GROUP 7/31/2012 PRE 

YOUTH 

46 INDIA MASNE NEETI NILESH F 67692 WOMENS 
GROUP 4/20/2011 PRE 

YOUTH 

47 INDIA RANPISE REVAANT SUNIL M 67669 
MENS 
GROUP 06-03-2014 

PRE 
YOUTH 



 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

48 INDIA PADWAL SHLOK SUSHIL M 67672 MENS 
GROUP 9/24/2011 PRE 

YOUTH 

49 INDIA GAVADE MAHADEV MARUTI M 67679 MENS 
GROUP 10/31/2011 PRE 

YOUTH 

50 INDIA THOMBARE SHLOK SUNIL M 67666 MENS 
GROUP 6/23/2013 PRE 

YOUTH 

51 INDIA SAU RAMESWAR M 67717 MENS 
GROUP 03-06-2014 PRE 

YOUTH 

52 INDIA MAJUMDAR RAJ M 67718 
MENS 
GROUP 07-01-2014 

PRE 
YOUTH 

53 INDIA PAL SHUVODEEP M 67716 MENS 
GROUP 12/15/2013 PRE 

YOUTH 

54 INDIA GHOSH SHUBHAMOY M 67724 MENS 
GROUP 8/28/2011 PRE 

YOUTH 

55 INDIA JAGDALE RUTUJA 
DATTATRAY F 49549 WOMENS 

PAIR 2/24/2000 SENIOR 

56 INDIA RANPISE RUNAL SUNIL F 67575 WOMENS 
PAIR 03-12-2010 SENIOR 

57 INDIA GOSAVI AKASH BHAULAL M 56674 MENS 
PAIR 1/24/1997 SENIOR 

58 INDIA KHASASE ADITYA ARUN M 56673 MENS 
PAIR 

10-04-2003 SENIOR 

59 INDIA SEIKH KUTUBUDDIN M 46558 MENS 
PAIR 09-10-1998 SENIOR 

60 INDIA PATIL PRAVIN M 41984 MENS 
PAIR 10/16/1991 SENIOR 

61 INDIA ATIBUDHI PRASNANJEYA F 67678 MIXED 
PAIR 12/13/2008 SENIOR 

62 INDIA BIDARAKERE KRISHNAPPA 
KIRAN M 67682 MIXED 

PAIR 5/21/2004 SENIOR 

63 INDIA HARGE ADITI ANIL F 60537 MIXED 
PAIR 7/24/2007 SENIOR 

64 INDIA HARGE ARYAN ANIL M 60538 MIXED 
PAIR 10-04-2005 SENIOR 

65 INDIA PATIL ARNA NIKHIL F 56664 WOMENS 
GROUP 08-08-2005 SENIOR 

66 INDIA GURAV ACHAL ANANDA F 49547 WOMENS 
GROUP 6/15/2005 SENIOR 

67 INDIA MAYEKAR VAIDEHI RUPESH F 67687 WOMENS 
GROUP 08-06-2010 SENIOR 

68 INDIA DEBNATH PRIYANKA F 67808 WOMENS 
GROUP 09-07-2005 SENIOR 

69 INDIA MONDAL SNEHA F 0 WOMENS 
GROUP 7/20/2006 SENIOR 

70 INDIA DEBNATH ANUSHA F 67805 WOMENS 
GROUP 7/13/2010 SENIOR 

71 INDIA BHOSALE NIRANJAN 
VINAYAK 

M 63436 MENS 
GROUP 

10-11-2010 SENIOR 



 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

72 INDIA BASARGE VARAD 
VIJAYKUMAR M 63435 MENS 

GROUP 7/17/2006 SENIOR 

73 INDIA HARGE ABHISHEK 
SHIVANAND M 63437 MENS 

GROUP 09-01-2007 SENIOR 

74 INDIA PATIL YASH ABASAHEB M 63434 MENS 
GROUP 02-04-2007 SENIOR 

75 INDIA YADAV RAHUL M 66114 MENS 
GROUP 10-08-1992 SENIOR 

76 INDIA SINGH SACHIN M 66119 MENS 
GROUP 8/14/1996 SENIOR 

77 INDIA - SAGAR M 66124 MENS 
GROUP 08-06-1994 SENIOR 

78 INDIA - SHIVAM M 66126 MENS 
GROUP 4/13/2008 SENIOR 

79 INDIA LOKESH GOWDA JANVI F 67698 WOMENS 
PAIR 11-09-2013 YOUTH 

80 INDIA BETTASWAMY 
INDRAKUMAR SONIKA GOWDA F 60552 WOMENS 

PAIR 05-01-2008 YOUTH 

81 INDIA DEBNATH DIPAYAN M 67681 MENS 
PAIR 12/26/2013 YOUTH 

82 INDIA DEBNATH ANKAN M 67695 MENS 
PAIR 11/17/2011 YOUTH 

83 INDIA KANNAN KAVIN M 67671 MIXED 
PAIR 5/27/2009 YOUTH 

84 INDIA RANJITH THAMARAI M 67673 MIXED 
PAIR 05-11-2012 YOUTH 

85 INDIA KUNDE KAVYA PRANAY F 67665 MIXED 
PAIR 9/27/2013 YOUTH 

86 INDIA AGARWAL HARSH 
JAYPRAKASH M 67664 MIXED 

PAIR 6/25/2009 YOUTH 

87 INDIA MOHAN DIYA F 67696 WOMENS 
GROUP 6/29/2013 YOUTH 

88 INDIA SHANKAR PRAGNA F 67719 WOMENS 
GROUP 9/28/2010 YOUTH 

89 INDIA PRADEEP KUMAR LAASYA F 67701 WOMENS 
GROUP 02-12-2008 YOUTH 

90 INDIA KARMAKAR RAJDEEP M 67688 MENS 
GROUP 10/22/2013 YOUTH 

91 INDIA ADHIKARY MAYUKH M 67711 MENS 
GROUP 06-04-2010 YOUTH 

92 INDIA GHOSH SHUVAM M 67691 MENS 
GROUP 10/18/2009 YOUTH 

93 INDIA MANSUR MD. MAINAK M 67675 MENS 
GROUP 8/13/2008 YOUTH 

94 INDIA BAFNA SIDDH M 67697 MENS 
GROUP 03-10-2013 YOUTH 

95 INDIA VASU JOSHI SHIVATEJA M 67720 
MENS 
GROUP 5/26/2008 YOUTH 



 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

96 INDIA ANIL KUMAR MADHAVA M 67723 MENS 
GROUP 10/14/2009 YOUTH 

97 INDIA MURALIDHAR SHAMITH M 67715 MENS 
GROUP 8/23/2010 YOUTH 

98 KAZAKHSTAN PAVLOV ARTYOM M 56298 MIXED 
PAIR 5/26/2007 JUNIOR 

99 KAZAKHSTAN RASTVOROVA VIKTORIYA F 56361 MIXED 
PAIR 11/18/2010 JUNIOR 

100 KAZAKHSTAN KOTSYBA RUSLAN M 56304 
MENS 
PAIR 04-07-2006 JUNIOR 

101 KAZAKHSTAN BAKYTZHANULY BATYRKHAN M 56334 MENS 
PAIR 02-06-2011 JUNIOR 

102 KAZAKHSTAN KOKHNOVICH YELIZAVETA F 50690 WOMENS 
PAIR 4/21/2006 JUNIOR 

103 KAZAKHSTAN GLOTOVA ANNA F 56255 WOMENS 
PAIR 2/16/2011 JUNIOR 

104 KAZAKHSTAN KOGOL IVAN M 67062 MENS 
PAIR 9/28/2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

105 KAZAKHSTAN TENELBAY BAKHTIYAR M 67063 MENS 
PAIR 12/29/2014 PRE 

YOUTH 

106 KAZAKHSTAN PILYUGIN YURIY M 60101 MENS 
GROUP 

8/29/2009 PRE 
YOUTH 

107 KAZAKHSTAN VERBOVSKIY ALAN M 60102 MENS 
GROUP 2/20/2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

108 KAZAKHSTAN LAVRENKO KIRILL M 67303 MENS 
GROUP 2/17/2010 PRE 

YOUTH 

109 KAZAKHSTAN MANSUROV RUFAT M 60096 MENS 
GROUP 10/27/2010 PRE 

YOUTH 

110 KAZAKHSTAN AXYONOVA ARIANA F 67301 WOMENS 
GROUP 3/24/2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

111 KAZAKHSTAN BELODORINA YULIYA F 67302 WOMENS 
GROUP 08-12-2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

112 KAZAKHSTAN STRELTSOVA ZLATOLINA F 67304 WOMENS 
GROUP 5/29/2013 PRE 

YOUTH 

113 KAZAKHSTAN FETTSOVA ALINA F 60099 WOMENS 
PAIR 4/16/2009 PRE 

YOUTH 

114 KAZAKHSTAN GNUSKINA XENIYA F 67067 WOMENS 
PAIR 3/15/2014 PRE 

YOUTH 

115 KAZAKHSTAN DOLGOPOLOVA ANASTASSIYA F 67064 WOMENS 
GROUP 3/26/2010 PRE 

YOUTH 

116 KAZAKHSTAN BAYANBAY DAYANA F 67065 WOMENS 
GROUP 6/23/2031 PRE 

YOUTH 

117 KAZAKHSTAN BOLDYREVA MARGARITA F 67066 WOMENS 
GROUP 10-08-2014 PRE 

YOUTH 

118 KAZAKHSTAN DIL DANIYEL M 28777 MENS 
PAIR 11/26/1996 SENIOR 

119 KAZAKHSTAN SHULYAR VADIM M 28786 MENS 
PAIR 

09-08-2000 SENIOR 



 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

120 KAZAKHSTAN MATSYMOKHA ILLARION M 56268 MIXED 
PAIR 9/15/2004 SENIOR 

121 KAZAKHSTAN VYSSOTSKAYA DIANA F 59679 MIXED 
PAIR 11-05-2009 SENIOR 

122 KAZAKHSTAN MUKHTASSAROV ILYAS M 50661 MENS 
PAIR 9/20/2005 SENIOR 

123 KAZAKHSTAN BAZILEVICH ZAKHAR M 54252 MENS 
PAIR 10-11-2009 SENIOR 

124 KAZAKHSTAN OVERCHENKO YELENA F 59676 
WOMENS 
GROUP 11-08-2006 SENIOR 

125 KAZAKHSTAN ZEINULLA AIZHAN F 43305 WOMENS 
GROUP 12-01-2006 SENIOR 

126 KAZAKHSTAN BORAMBAY MARIYAM F 59779 WOMENS 
GROUP 11/28/2010 SENIOR 

127 KAZAKHSTAN ZHENGIS DIAS M 67080 MIXED 
PAIR 01-08-2009 YOUTH 

128 KAZAKHSTAN BAIBAKUSHEVA DILARA F 67081 MIXED 
PAIR 8/15/2013 YOUTH 

129 KAZAKHSTAN TROFIMOVA YEKATERINA F 67072 WOMENS 
PAIR 07-10-2009 YOUTH 

130 KAZAKHSTAN VYSSOTSKAYA YANA F 67073 WOMENS 
PAIR 

10/30/2012 YOUTH 

131 KAZAKHSTAN KOGOL GEORGIY M 67069 MENS 
PAIR 9/30/2013 YOUTH 

132 KAZAKHSTAN BORISSYUK EMIL M 67068 MENS 
PAIR 10/22/2010 YOUTH 

133 KAZAKHSTAN MARAT ADINA F 59675 WOMENS 
GROUP 08-03-2007 YOUTH 

134 KAZAKHSTAN YAROSHINSKAYA SABINA F 59655 WOMENS 
GROUP 4/27/2007 YOUTH 

135 KAZAKHSTAN BARBASHINA POLINA F 59636 WOMENS 
GROUP 12-11-2012 YOUTH 

136 KAZAKHSTAN MAZHIT MAULEN M 67070 MENS 
PAIR 6/18/2008 YOUTH 

137 KAZAKHSTAN BOGOLYUB YEGOR M 67071 MENS 
PAIR 06-10-2013 YOUTH 

138 KAZAKHSTAN AMANGELDI ALI M 67082 MENS 
GROUP 08-02-2013 YOUTH 

139 KAZAKHSTAN SADUOV SANZHAR M 43310 MENS 
GROUP 12/23/2007 YOUTH 

140 KAZAKHSTAN ZHAUDE MANSUR M 56251 MENS 
GROUP 09-04-2009 YOUTH 

141 KAZAKHSTAN VOROTELYAK NAZAR M 50664 MENS 
GROUP 07-12-2007 YOUTH 

142 TURKMENISTAN ASHYROV MUHAMMETNUR M 67324 MENS 
GROUP 10/16/2006 JUNIOR 

143 TURKMENISTAN BABAYEV ISHANGULY M 67296 MENS 
GROUP 

4/24/2007 JUNIOR 



 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

144 TURKMENISTAN VASILYEV DANIL M 67311 MENS 
GROUP 9/22/2010 JUNIOR 

145 TURKMENISTAN AMANOV AZYM M 67306 MENS 
GROUP 11/14/2011 JUNIOR 

146 UZBEKISTAN KHUDOYBERDIEVA NIGINABONU F 0 WOMENS 
GROUP 11/16/2007 JUNIOR 

147 UZBEKISTAN NEMATOVA JASMINAKHON F 60171 WOMENS 
GROUP 05-05-2012 JUNIOR 

148 UZBEKISTAN MUSURMONOVA OYNUR F 0 WOMENS 
GROUP 2/17/2008 JUNIOR 

149 UZBEKISTAN ZOHIDJONOV AZIZBEK M 49214 MENS 
GROUP 10-05-2007 JUNIOR 

150 UZBEKISTAN GAYBULLAEV ABDULLOH M 67598 MENS 
GROUP 3/21/2009 JUNIOR 

151 UZBEKISTAN AMIRULLAEV SUKHROBJON M 67599 MENS 
GROUP 1/24/2011 JUNIOR 

152 UZBEKISTAN TOSHALIEV IKHLOSBEK M 67581 MENS 
GROUP 02-01-2010 JUNIOR 

153 UZBEKISTAN BOZORBOEV MUHAMMADKODIR M 67108 MENS 
PAIR 10/20/2006 JUNIOR 

154 UZBEKISTAN VALIEV DONIYORKHON M 67595 MENS 
PAIR 

8/24/2011 JUNIOR 

155 UZBEKISTAN SAPARBAEV AZIZBEK M 60242 MENS 
GROUP 04-04-2009 SENIOR 

156 UZBEKISTAN GOFUROV ANVARJON M 56528 MENS 
GROUP 03-06-2003 SENIOR 

157 UZBEKISTAN IBROKHIMOV KHIKMATILLO M 49215 MENS 
GROUP 4/24/2002 SENIOR 

158 UZBEKISTAN NOSIROV IKROMJON M 48413 MENS 
GROUP 01-11-2005 SENIOR 

159 UZBEKISTAN NASIVALIEVA UMIDA F 56529 MIXED 
PAIR 7/25/2007 SENIOR 

160 UZBEKISTAN RAIMOV IKROMJON M 56530 MIXED 
PAIR 4/28/2004 SENIOR 

161 UZBEKISTAN ASATULLOEV SARDORBEK M 67852 MENS 
PAIR 2/29/2008 SENIOR 

162 UZBEKISTAN URUNBOEV IZZATULLO M 67853 MENS 
PAIR 11/14/2005 SENIOR 

163 UZBEKISTAN KAZAKOVA KSENIYA F 0 WOMENS 
GROUP 11-12-2008 YOUTH 

164 UZBEKISTAN ABATBAEVA GULJAHAN F 67757 WOMENS 
GROUP 2/23/2007 YOUTH 

165 UZBEKISTAN MIRZAMAHMUDOV JAHONGIRMIRZO M 60246 MENS 
GROUP 11/14/2007 YOUTH 

166 UZBEKISTAN MAHMUDOV OTABEK M 60156 MENS 
GROUP 01-06-2007 YOUTH 

167 UZBEKISTAN ABDUNABIEV BEHZODBEK M 60153 
MENS 
GROUP 12-03-2012 YOUTH 



 

# COUNTRY SURNAME GIVEN NAME GENDER LICENSE  
NO EVENT DOB AGE 

GROUP 

168 UZBEKISTAN MAHMUDOV MUHAMMADALI M 60154 MENS 
GROUP 03-03-2007 YOUTH 

169 UZBEKISTAN DAVYDOVA AMALIYA F 60173 WOMENS 
GROUP 02-10-2012 YOUTH 

170 UZBEKISTAN URUNBAEV ISTAM M 67854 MENS 
PAIR 10/28/2008 YOUTH 

171 UZBEKISTAN URUNBAEV ASADBEK M 67855 MENS 
PAIR 10-10-2013 YOUTH 

172 UZBEKISTAN SHAMSUNOVA ALANA F 67342 
MIXED 
PAIR 5/23/2013 YOUTH 

173 UZBEKISTAN AKUTIN VIKTOR M 67343 MIXED 
PAIR 5/31/2010 YOUTH 

 

  



 

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NATIONAL FEDERATION 

# NATIONAL FEDERATION MALE FEMALE TOTAL 

1 DPR KOREA 3 1 4 

2 HONG KONG  6 6 

3 INDIA 50 37 87 

4 KAZAKHSTAN 23 21 44 

5 TURKMENISTAN 4  4 

6 UZBEKISTAN 20 8 28 

 TOTAL 100 73 173 

 

  



 

JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS 

JUDGE POSITION NAME UNIT JUDGE ID 

Superior Jury DUKENBAYEVA Aigul KAZ 5281 

CJP GLUSHKOVA Irina KAZ 5277 

D SHAIPOV  Damir  UZB 5311 

D GIGOLASHVILI  Mariami GEO 61320 

    

А-1 ZAGRITSENKO Irina  KAZ 99672 

А-2 GURBANOVA  Irada AZE 1163 

А-3 HU Xinrui HKG 79343 

А-4 DEBNATH AVIJIT  IND 87423 

    

Е-1 KOVALENKO Tatyana KAZ 5276 

Е-2 PEIKRISHVILI Dali GEO 12735 

Е-3 LUSHNIKOVA Evgeniya UZB 5310 

Е-4  SHINDE  PRAVIN  IND 87422 

    

L SHINDE ARVIND  IND 87404 

T  KAPADIA KARAN  IND 102570 
 

  



 

RESULTS – PRE YOUTH 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

  



 

START LIST – QUALIFICATION – 31.10.2025 – PRE YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

START LIST – QUALIFICATION – 01.11.2025 – PRE YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

RESULT – PRE YOUTH 

WOMENS PAIR -BALANCE – PRE YOUTH 
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START LIST – QUALIFICATION – 01.11.2025 –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

RESULT –  YOUTH 

WOMENS PAIR -BALANCE – YOUTH 

 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -DYNAMIC –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -QUALIFICAITON –  YOUTH 

 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -COMBINE  –  YOUTH (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – BALANCE –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – DYNAMIC –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – QUALIFICAITON –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – COMBINE –  YOUTH  (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – BALANCE –  YOUTH 

 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – DYNAMIC –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – QUALIFICAITON –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – COMBINE –  YOUTH (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – BALANCE –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – DYNAMIC –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – QUALIFICAITON –  YOUTH 

 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – COMBINE –  YOUTH (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – BALANCE –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – DYNAMIC –  YOUTH 

 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – QUALIFICAITON –  YOUTH 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – COMBINE –  YOUTH (FINAL) 

 

  



 

TEAM RESULTS – YOUTH 

 

  



 

RESULTS – JUNIOR 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

  



 

START LIST – QUALIFICATION – 31.10.2025 – JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

START LIST – QUALIFICATION – 01.11.2025 –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

RESULT –  JUNIOR 

WOMENS PAIR -BALANCE – JUNIOR 

 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -DYNAMIC –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -QUALIFICAITON –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -COMBINE  –  JUNIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – BALANCE –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – DYNAMIC –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – QUALIFICAITON –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – COMBINE –  JUNIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – BALANCE –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – DYNAMIC –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – QUALIFICAITON –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – COMBINE –  JUNIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – BALANCE –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – DYNAMIC –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – QUALIFICAITON –  JUNIOR 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – COMBINE –  JUNIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

  

  



 

MENS GROUP – BALANCE –  JUNIOR 

 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – DYNAMIC –  JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – QUALIFICAITON –  JUNIOR 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – COMBINE –  JUNIOR (FINAL) 

 

  



 

TEAM RESULTS – JUNIOR 

 

 

  



 

RESULTS – SENIOR 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

 

  



 

START LIST – QUALIFICATION – 31.10.2025 – SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

START LIST – QUALIFICATION – 01.11.2025 –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

RESULT –  SENIOR 

WOMENS PAIR -BALANCE – SENIOR 

 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -DYNAMIC –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -QUALIFICAITON –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS PAIR -COMBINE  –  SENIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – BALANCE –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – DYNAMIC –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – QUALIFICAITON –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS PAIR – COMBINE –  SENIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – BALANCE –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – DYNAMIC –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – QUALIFICAITON –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MIXED PAIR – COMBINE –  SENIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – BALANCE –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – DYNAMIC –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – QUALIFICAITON –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

WOMENS GROUP – COMBINE –  SENIOR (FINAL) 

 

  

  



 

MENS GROUP – BALANCE –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – DYNAMIC –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – QUALIFICAITON –  SENIOR 

 

 

  



 

MENS GROUP – COMBINE –  SENIOR (FINAL) 

 

 

 

 

  



 

TEAM RESULTS – SENIOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


